s
Protection Class:
IP 54
 P r e s s u r e  t r a n s m i t t e r s
Ventilation and air-conditioning systems
DPTE series differential pressure
transmitters are used to monitor gaseous,
non-aggressive media.

Standards and  EN 60770, EN 61326
conformity
Supplied  2 m silicone hose,
accessories:  2 connection pieces with
fastening screws,
2 self-tapping screws for
fastening the housing
Type Default  Operating range
operating  extended by
range in Pa  jumpers in Pa
Type Default  Operating range
operating  extended by
range in Pa  jumpers in Pa
Di f fe ren t i a l  p ressu re  t ransmi t te r ,  3 -w i re
without digital display, output signal 0-10 V und 4-20 mA current consumption max. 60 mA
DPTE50S –50/+50 not possible
DPTE100S –100/+100 not possible
DPTE500S –500/+500 not possible
DPTE1000S –1000/+1000 not possible
DPTE100 0 – 100  0 – 250
DPTE250 0 – 250  0 – 500
DPTE500 0 – 500  0 – 1000
DPTE1000 0 – 1000 0 – 2500
DPTE5000 0 – 5000 0 – 10000
with digital display, output signal 0-10 V und 4-20 mA current consumption max. 110 mA
DPTE50SD -50 /+50 not possible
DPTE100SD -100/+100  not possible
DPTE500SD -500 /+500  not possible
DPTE1000SD -1000/+1000 not possible
DPTE100D 0 – 100 0 – 250
DPTE250D 0 – 250 0 – 500
DPTE500D 0 – 500 0 – 1000
DPTE1000D 0 – 1000 0 – 2500
DPTE5000D 0 – 5000 0 – 10000
Di f fe ren t i a l  p ressu re  t ransmi t te r ,  2 -w i re
without digital display, output signal 4-20 mA current consumption max. 21 mA
DPTE52S –50/+50 not possible
DPTE102S –100/+100 not possible